

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE (Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Acacia Ridge Phase 7

13767

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	13	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 33,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 4,056.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,912.00	\$ 37,856.00
3X3 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,392.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,248.00	\$ 12,992.00
4X4 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,908.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,936.00	\$ 17,808.00
12" RCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 71,456.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/26/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Phase 7

13767

PIPES

[illegible]

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/26/2023